Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 11th May 2020
C.K

T5901

Inspection Lamp & Plug
5013969627008
9405409100

DE

Carl
Kammerling

~ Heavy duty steel cage & glass for damage protection ~ Rubber grip for safe handling ~ Suspension hook ~ 5m cable
for long reach access ~ Max 60W 240V ~ Bulb not included ~ 3-pole UK Plug

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
140
100
300
899

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
140
100
300
919

0
0
bag

o o o o

Secondary packaging

o o o o o

o O O O o o o o

Transit packaging

20
500
400
400
19.5

Case

1125

11 May 2020 12:31PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

