Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand	C.K
Product	T5901
Description	Inspection Lamp & Plug
Barcode	5013969627008
Commodity code	9405409100
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits

 \sim Heavy duty steel cage & glass for damage protection \sim Rubber grip for safe handling \sim Suspension hook \sim 5m cable for long reach access \sim Max 60W 240V \sim Bulb not included \sim 3-pole UK Plug

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	20	
Width mm	140	140	0	500	
Depth mm	100	100	0	400	
Height mm	300	300	0	400	
Weight	899	919	0	19.5	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	0	Case	
	Card gms	0	0	1125	
	Plastic use	bag	0	-	
	Plastic gms	20	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	